Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Profile Sets: 2-PC Classical Stile & Rail Sets

glass doors, and windows, as well as stile and rail work. (The panel groove and stub tenon must be cut separately.) The inverted
hand cutters will produce copes that nest perfectly into the profiles cut by the matching "regular" bits. In addition, the inverted
head allows you to profile edges that are out of the reach of regular profile bits. These 1/4" shank bits will fit any router. All are
equipped with ball bearing guides, either on the tip or on the shank. Replacement bearing for stile cutters: #47702 (3/8" dia)
Replacement bearing for rail cutters: #47701 (1/2" dia) Replacement collar for rail cutters #47724

E Thank you for shopping with us! Our Profile Cutters are a unique and versatile series that can be used for general profile routing,
i

g

}

ggftI:cement Bearing(s) E::;:E Radius Shank Type Price
2-Piece
For Stile Cutters Classical
#47702 (3/8 in 5 Stile & Rail
49673 Amana Tool -- -- - Collar #47724  dia), For Rail w/Bearing -- -- Set $60.30
Cutters #47701 including
(1/2in) 49670 &
49672
For Stile Cutters
5/64 #47702 (3/8 in 2 Classical
49672 Amana Tool 11/4in . 3/8in Collar #47724  dia), For Rail . 2in 9/64 in 1/4in . $29.70
in w/Bearing Rail

Cutters #47701
(1/2 in)


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

49677

49674

49676

49670

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

15/16in

17/16in

13/32in

7/32
in

1/8
in

3/16
in

5/8 in

9/16 in

1/2 in

Collar #47724

Collar #47724

Collar #47724

Collar #47724

For Stile Cutters
#47702 (3/8 in
dia), For Rail
Cutters #47701
(1/2in)

For Stile Cutters
#47702 (3/8 in
dia), For Rail
Cutters #47701
(1/2in)

For Stile Cutters
#47702 (3/8 in
dia), For Rail
Cutters #47701
(1/2in)

For Stile Cutters
#47702 (3/8 in
dia), For Rail
Cutters #47701
(1/2in)

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2in

2in

2in

3/16 in

3/16 in

9/64 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

2-Piece
Classical
Stile & Rail
Set
including
49674 &
49676

Classical
Stile

Classical
Rail

Classical
Stile

$65.51

$31.76

$31.76

$31.76



