Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Profile Sets: 2-PC Classical Stile & Rail Sets

Thank you for shopping with us! Our Profile Cutters are a unique and versatile series that can be used for general profile routing, glass doors, and windows, as well as stile and rail work. (The panel groove and stub tenon must be cut separately.) The inverted hand cutters will produce copes that nest perfectly into the profiles cut by the matching "regular" bits. In addition, the inverted head allows you to profile edges that are out of the reach of regular profile bits. These 1/4" shank bits will fit any router. All are equipped with ball bearing guides, either on the tip or on the shank. Replacement bearing for stile cutters: #47702 (3/8" dia) Replacement bearing for rail cutters: #47701 (1/2" dia) Replacement collar for rail cutters #47724

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	В1	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Replacement Parts	Bearing(s)	Flute	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Туре	Price
49673	Amana Tool				Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing				2-Piece Classical Stile & Rail Set including 49670 & 49672	\$60.30
49672	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	5/64 in	3/8 in	Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing	2 in	9/64 in	1/4 in	Classical Rail	\$29.70

49677	Amana Tool				Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing				2-Piece Classical Stile & Rail Set including 49674 & 49676	\$65.51
49674	Amana Tool	1 5/16 in	7/32 in	5/8 in	Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing	2 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	Classical Stile	\$31.76
49676	Amana Tool	1 7/16 in	1/8 in	9/16 in	Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing	2 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	Classical Rail	\$31.76
49670	Amana Tool	1 3/32 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	Collar #47724	For Stile Cutters #47702 (3/8 in dia), For Rail Cutters #47701 (1/2 in)	2 w/Bearing	2 in	9/64 in	1/4 in	Classical Stile	\$31.76